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            October 2023 
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3 4 5 6 7 8 10 
10 11 12 13 14 15 17 
17 18 19 20 21 22 24 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
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  SCHOOL DAYS   NO FUN BUNCH   GRADUATION 
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SCHOOL CLOSED   PARENT CONFERENCES 
/ SCHOOL CLOSED   MEET & GREET 

ORIENTATION  
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Vacations / Special Dates 

 
Staff Induction Days (No School for 
Students ) Monday, August 28 -  Wednesday, August 30 

Meet & Greet Orientation  Thursday, August 31 – Friday, September 1 

Labor Day (No School ) Monday, September 4 

First Day of School Tuesday, September 5 

First Day of Fun Bunch Tuesday, September 5 

Rosh Hashanah, observed (No School ) Friday, September 15 

Yom Kippur (No School ) Monday, September 25 

Columbus Day (No School ) Monday, October 9 

Veterans Day, observed (No School ) Friday, November 10 

No Fun Bunch Wednesday, November 22 

Thanksgiving Break (No School ) Thursday, November 23 & Friday, November 24 

Winter Vacation (No School ) Thursday, December 21 – Monday, January 1 

School Resumes Tuesday, January 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School ) Monday, January 15 

Parent Conferences (No School ) Friday, January 26 

February Vacation (No School ) Monday, February 19 – Friday, February 23 

Good Friday (No School )  Friday, March 29 

 April Vacation (No School ) Monday, April 15 – Friday, April 19 

Memorial Day (No School ) Monday, May 27 

Graduation  Friday, June 14 
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